13; 4"2:51(EST)

REPORTING

ETCTIB TR L b Wt 2 R A

DATE: OBJANZ25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 1
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
Ist 3
2nd 1
1rd 7
Hh 6
I:xacta
OFFICIAL
3/1
rrifecta
OFFICIAL
3/1/7
luperfecta
OFFICIAL

3/1/7/6

LAUREL O08JAN25

3/1/7/6

Win

20.80

$2.00 PAYS
38.60

$1.00 PAYS
66.60

$1.00 PAYS
254.50

(UsS Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
19.30

$0.50 PAYS
33.30

$0.10 PAYS
25.45

Show

2.80
2.80
3.40

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCO0002
PAGE# 1




AmT/MA2 21.7.0

08JAN25 PRICE REPORT
14:15:32 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 08JAN25
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 08JAN25
RACE : 2
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 3/1/4/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3
$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 3 4.20 2.40
2nd 1 4.20
3rd 4
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/1 11.80 5.90
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
3/1/4 44.20 22.10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
3/1/4/6 194.70 19.47
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/3 41.80 20.90

Show

2.10
3.40
8.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



08JAN25

PRICE REPORT
14:50:46 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL O08JAN25

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 7

2nd 6

3rd 2

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/6/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/6/2/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/7

$2.

$1.

S1.

$2

Win

00 PAYS
25.40

00 PAYS
21.20

00 PAYS
50.70

.00 PAYS

17.60

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

08JAN25

(US Dollars)
Place

4.20
3.80

$1.00 PAYS

12.70

$0.50 PAYS
10.60

$0.10 PAYS
5.07

$1.00 PAYS
8.80

(Us

(Us

Show

2.20
2.40
2.10

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGED 1



08JAN25
15:24:05(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 1

3rd 7

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/1/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/1/7/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/8

: LAUREL 08JAN25

8/1/7/3

Win

$2.00 PAYS
29.60

$1.00 PAYS
40.70

$1.00 pPAYS
93.10

$2.00 PAYS
16.60

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

08JAN25

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
14.80

$0.50 PAYS
20.35

$0.10 PAYS
9.31

$1.00 PAYS
8.30

Show

2.20
2.60
2.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



08JAN25
15:52:13 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 5
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 3

3rd 9

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/3/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/3/9/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/7

: LAUREL 08JAN25

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

08JAN25
(US Dollars)
Win Place
5.20 3.00
5.20
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
24.60 12.30
$1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
30.90 15.45
$1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
159.60 15.96
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
33.20 16.60

Show

2.40
3.40
2.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



08JAN25
16:27:27 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 08JAN25

RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 4

3rd 6

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/4/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/4/6/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/2

Win

10.80

$2.00 PAYS
24.20

$1.00 PAYS
76.20

$1.00 PAYS
123.20

$2.00 PAYS
28.80

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

08JAN25

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
12.10

$0.50 PAYS
38.10

$0.10 PAYS
12.32

$1.00 PAYS
14.40

Show

2.60
2.40
4.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCO002
PAGEff 1



08JANZ25
16:55:40 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 6

3rd 5

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/6/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/6/5/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/3

: LAUREL 08JAN25

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

08JAN25
(US Dollars)
Win Place
9.60 5.40
3.80
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
52.00 26.00
$1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
63.70 31.85
$1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
221.50 22.15
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
55.80 27.90

Show

2.80
2.10
2.10

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



08JAN25

PRICE REPORT

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

17:23:46 (EST) REPORTING DATE: O08JAN25
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 08JAN25
RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 5/1/6/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 6
$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 5 13.40 10.40
2nd 1 8.40
3rd 6
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/1 172.00 86.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
5/1/6 457.40 228.70
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
5/1/6/3 1289.90 128.99
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/5 142.20 71.10

Show

4.00
3.80
3.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



08JAN25
17:53:26 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 9
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 8

2nd 9

3rd 6

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/9/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/9/6/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/8

: LAUREL O08JAN25

Win

23.00

$2.00 PAYS
152.40

$1.00 PAYS
518.50

$1.00 PAYS
4247 .40

$2.00 PAYS
153.80

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

08JAN25

(US Dollars)
Place

10.00
7.80

$1.00 PAYS

76.20

$0.50 PAYS
259.25

$0.10 PAYS
424.74

$1.00 PAYS
76.90

Show

5.40
5.80
7.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



08JAN25
18:25:40 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
: LAUREL 08JAN25

PROGRAM
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 5

3rd 6

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/5/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/5/6/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/7

$2.

$1.

S1.

S2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

35.40

00 PAYS
256.40

00 PAYS
511.60

00 PAYS
869.10

00 PAYS
394.40

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

08JAN25

(US Dollars)
Place

22.20
7.00

$1.00 PAYS

128.20

$0.50 PAYS
255.80

$0.10 PAYS
86.91

$1.00 PAYS
197.20

Show

6.20
4.00
3.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

PRCO002
PAGE# 1



